
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Mar 2017
1 A mixed lot of old keys £10.00 - £20.00
2 4 beaded necklaces £20.00 - £30.00
3 A Drambuie advertising figure of Bonnie Prince Charlie £20.00 - £30.00
4 A cranberry glass sugar sifter and a clear glass sugar sifter £20.00 - £30.00
5 An old book on clocks together with clock keys and pendulums £10.00 - £20.00
6 A Royal Doulton Whyte and Mackay golden eagle decanter £20.00 - £30.00
7 A Carlton ware 'Rouge Royale' table lighter in the form of Aladdin's lamp (chip on spout) £20.00 - £30.00
8 A pair of 19th century bisque figures £20.00 - £30.00
9 A figure group of a man spanking a boy £10.00 - £20.00

10 3 new pin up books £20.00 - £30.00
11 2 Mason's lidded pots and a Mason's jug £20.00 - £30.00
12 An old dagger in sheath £10.00 - £20.00
13 A Calor meter radiator cap £20.00 - £30.00
14 A Lladro polar bear £10.00 - £20.00
15 A blue glass hand oil lamp with chimney £15.00 - £20.00
16 4 miniature portrait prints of composers and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
17 A framed and glazed gold thread embroidery £20.00 - £30.00
18 A replica metal finish M84 9mm pistol £30.00 - £40.00
19 4 hunting scene trinket pots £20.00 - £30.00
20 A three piece silver plated tea set £15.00 - £20.00
21 A collection of miniature model shoes etc £10.00 - £20.00
22 A first edition facsimile Mrs Beeton''s Household management £10.00 - £20.00
23 2 AA badges, an eagle car mascot and other motoring related items £10.00 - £20.00
24 An oak biscuit barrel, plated box and cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
25 A heavy oriental brass/bronze vase, a brass opium pipe and a brass trinket box £20.00 - £30.00
26 An ornamental flintlock pistol £20.00 - £30.00
27 A studio pottery cat £10.00 - £20.00
28 A Capo-di-monte ceramic dachsund with fitting for light and an enamel vase £30.00 - £40.00
29 An early framed and glazed cash's silk picture £10.00 - £20.00
30 A Wood's teapot, a silver rimmed perfume bottle 

missing stopper, an early child's rattle and a vintage fishing reel £10.00 - £20.00
31 2 brass wall masks £20.00 - £30.00
32 3 Royal Doulton figurines being 2 'Autumn Breezes' and 1 'Top o' the Hill' £20.00 - £30.00
33 A model stationary steam engine £20.00 - £30.00
34 4 old knives, some in sheaths £20.00 - £30.00
35 A mixed lot of old tins and boxes £20.00 - £30.00
36 A Royal Crown Derby birth of Prince William loving cup and a silver button oriental dragon paper weight £20.00 - £30.00
37 A Royal Doulton 1937 race cup a/f, A Death of Nelson Staffordshire figure and a Royal Doulton Nelson dish £10.00 - £20.00
38 2 coloured glass lamp shades and a blue glass oil lamp chimney £10.00 - £20.00
39 A large limited edition Tower of London jug, limited to 500, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
40 A 19th century metal figure of a goat and a cased set of butter knives £15.00 - £20.00
41 A nurses fob watch and one other £15.00 - £20.00
42 A mixed lot of cigarette lighter, cigarette cases and a pair of grape scissors £30.00 - £40.00
43 An old collar box with lighters, watches, pen knives etc £20.00 - £30.00
44 A dome top trinket box and 5 items of brass ware including photo frame and bell £10.00 - £20.00
45 A mixed lot including 2 silver spoons, jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
46 A Royal Doulton figurine, Katie £20.00 - £30.00
47 A double faced Royal Doulton character jug, Dr Jeckyl and Mr Hyde £20.00 - £30.00
48 A large Victorian silver lidded scent bottle, the hobnail cut glass body of globular form with matching stopper and star cut base, the hinged silver lid with repousse' foliate design, Birmingham hallmarks for 1889 and markers mark for Colen Hewer, Cheshire £30.00 - £50.00
49 An album of 58 UK first day covers 1984-89 £10.00 - £20.00
50 An album of 55 UK first day covers, 1981-84 £10.00 - £20.00
51 An album of 58 UK first day covers, 1989-92 £10.00 - £20.00
52 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including cuff links, brooches, necklaces etc £20.00 - £30.00
53 A 'My Nikon' EL-Nikkor 53 80mm enlarger lens, in mint condition £20.00 - £30.00
54 A 19th century hard paste bowl surmounted cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
55 A Victorian mahogany cased compass, missing 
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glass £10.00 - £20.00
56 A Ruddock's fountain pen with 14ct gold nib, a cigarette case and a vesta £10.00 - £20.00
57 A metal chess set with board £30.00 - £50.00
58 2 Royal Doulton, 2 Royal Albert and a Beswick Beatrix potter figures together with a Wade mummy bear £10.00 - £20.00
59 A Royal Doulton classics 'Arnold Bennett' figure and a second quality 'The Ace' tennis player £20.00 - £30.00
60 A mixed lot including Salter scales, brushes etc £10.00 - £20.00
61 A box of hard back books £10.00 - £20.00
62 A camel stool £20.00 - £30.00
63 A camel stool £20.00 - £30.00
64 A copper coal scuttle and one other £10.00 - £20.00
65 A quantity of 45 rpm records including Tears for Fears, Crazy Otto, Slade, classical etc £10.00 - £20.00
66 A set of Salter scales with weights and brass pan £15.00 - £20.00
67 2 albums of stamps £10.00 - £20.00
68 3 Harrod's Christmas bears and a small Harrod's bear £30.00 - £50.00
69 A child's arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
70 A bust portrait of a beautiful young lady, unsigned watercolour on paper, 19th century, continental school, 11 cm x 8 cm, mounted, framed and under glass £40.00 - £60.00
71 A mixed lot of silver plate including tray, dishes etc £20.00 - £30.00
72 A quantity of toy soldiers £10.00 - £20.00
73 2 brandy bottles full of coins £10.00 - £20.00
74 A Lladro figure, A Leonardo figure and a Wade Nat West pig £15.00 - £20.00
75 5 walking sticks £15.00 - £20.00
76 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
77 A mahogany inlaid pot stand £20.00 - £30.00
78 A set of kitchen scales and weights £10.00 - £20.00
79 A vintage Gladstone bag £20.00 - £30.00
80 A collection of menu's etc £10.00 - £20.00
81 3 Victorian vegetable tureens £15.00 - £20.00
82 A mixed lot of silver plate £20.00 - £30.00
83 An oak arts and crafts occasional table £40.00 - £60.00
84 An oak coal box complete with shovel and liner £20.00 - £30.00
85 A pair of tall green glass vases £20.00 - £30.00
86 A copper tray on antler base £20.00 - £30.00

87 A volume of Mein Kampf and 2 other books £10.00 - £20.00
88 A cased Field Marshall's baton £20.00 - £30.00
89 A standard lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
90 A tin plate Triang horse and cart £20.00 - £40.00
91 A quantity of parasols etc £10.00 - £20.00
92 A vintage food mincer £10.00 - £20.00
93 A good Indian silver parasol handle, circa 1895, perhaps Ceylon £30.00 - £40.00
94 2 galleons crafted from horn £20.00 - £30.00
95 A blue and white jug and basin set together with a 19th century Staffordshire jug £20.00 - £30.00
96 An early 20th century silk depicting The Duke and Duchess of Cornwall and York with family, a silk supplement to 'The Gentlewoman' Christmas edition £20.00 - £30.00
97 A tapestry bag and a metal belt £10.00 - £20.00
98 A miniature food mincer £10.00 - £20.00
99 A mixed lot of watches £20.00 - £30.00

100 2 Ronson lighters and a medallion £10.00 - £15.00
101 A sword with brass hilt, stamped Birmingham £20.00 - £30.00
102 A collection of WW1 prisoner of war correspondence from Private George Eade to his family, Royal Irish Fusiliers, circa 1918, Interesting lot £10.00 - £20.00
103 A collection of family history documents and pictures from the Locke family, an interesting lot £10.00 - £20.00
104 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
105 3 boxes of LP records from 1950's to 1970's including classical, musical, pop etc £10.00 - £20.00
106 A box of metal ware £10.00 - £20.00
107 A brass fender £20.00 - £30.00
108 Medieval Interest - 2 Medieval rings found in the River Thames, 14th century £20.00 - £30.00
109 An oak cased canteen of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
110 A vintage military motorcycle helmet £10.00 - £20.00
111 A Crown Devon art deco dinner set £30.00 - £40.00
112 A folding butler's tray £10.00 - £20.00
113 3 Harrods Teddy bears £10.00 - £20.00
114 A quantity of Torquay ware pottery £10.00 - £20.00
115 A Lava lamp and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
116 A good Viner's Sheffield plate ladle and a skewer £10.00 - £20.00
117 A set of 6 French boulles £10.00 - £20.00
118 A framed engraving of Boston Stump and another one of Shelley £10.00 - £20.00
119 A boxed Microflame gas welding torch £10.00 - 
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£20.00
120 A small concertina sewing box £15.00 - £20.00
121 2 glass decanter and 5 glasses £10.00 - £15.00
122 A good pair of mahogany bedside chests £40.00 - £60.00
123 2 carved hard wood African heads £10.00 - £20.00
124 An oak mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
125 A large Goebel Alsation dog figure £10.00 - £20.00
126 A Victorian mahogany foot stool with beaded top £20.00 - £30.00
127 A pair of large Japanese vases £20.00 - £30.00
128 An artist's case with paints and easel £20.00 - £30.00
129 A small vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
130 A carved spinning chair £20.00 - £30.00
131 A box of assorted post cards £10.00 - £20.00
132 19 pieces of Royal Doulton Bloomsbury pattern tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
133 A Simplex clocking in clock £40.00 - £60.00
134 Approximately 20 boxed Alphabet fun blocks £10.00 - £20.00
135 An old concertina £20.00 - £30.00
136 A pestle and mortar £10.00 - £20.00
137 A small oak corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
138 A 1930's dressing table set £20.00 - £30.00
139 A set of vintage bathroom scales and a metal box £10.00 - £20.00
140 A set of ornate brass fire tools £20.00 - £30.00
141 A large box of Avon and other perfume bottles etc £20.00 - £30.00
142 A brass fire curb and a set of steel fire irons £10.00 - £20.00
143 A box of hand made glass vases £10.00 - £20.00
144 A large quantity of Scalextrix £20.00 - £30.00
145 An attractive marquetry drinks tray by A H Mcintosh & Co., Ltd., of Kirkaldy, the inlaid wooden scene depicting a tranquil Scottish Glen, with teak handles and original label for A H Mcintosh verso £30.00 - £50.00
146 An oak occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
147 A folding table £8.00 - £10.00
148 A folding table £8.00 - £10.00
149 A framed and glazed print of a Cornish bus £10.00 - £20.00
150 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Young Artist' £10.00 - £20.00
151 A mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
152 3 late 19th century Michelin men figures and a Popeye figure £10.00 - £20.00
153 A mahogany TV cabinet £10.00 - £20.00

154 A painting of a young girl playing a guitar £20.00 - £30.00
155 An Antonia acoustic guitar £40.00 - £60.00
155 A Lindo electric acoustic guitar £40.00 - £60.00A
156 A mahogany glazed book case £20.00 - £30.00
157 A quantity of ornamental bonzia ornaments £10.00 - £20.00
158 A quantity of Doctor who items £10.00 - £20.00
159 A Chinese lacquered and gilt box, circa 1870, with fitted interior £40.00 - £60.00
160 A mixed lot of die cast models etc £20.00 - £30.00
161 3 model galleons and a galleon in bottle £20.00 - £30.00
162 A Carlton ware dish, a Border fine arts Peter Rabbit and an a/f Beswick Beatrix Potter fox £10.00 - £20.00
163 A Royal Doulton 'First Prize', 'Affection' and dog figures and a NAO goose figure £10.00 - £20.00
164 A model dragon and 2 models of war scenes £10.00 - £20.00
165 A teak cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
166 A Mettype junior typewriter in original box £15.00 - £20.00
167 4 framed and glazed limited edition singed Alan Ingram rural scene prints £10.00 - £20.00
168 A display cabinet (locked and no key) £15.00 - £20.00
169 A box of LP records including The Specials, Neil Young, Talking Heads etc £20.00 - £30.00
170 3 ornate mantel clocks £10.00 - £20.00
171 A china cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
172 A glass bird and a bottle in the shape of a ship £10.00 - £20.00
173 2 fantasy busts £10.00 - £20.00
174 A mixed lot of unboxed Corgi and Britain's tractors, farming implements etc £10.00 - £20.00
175 A mixed lot of wooden items including animals, napkin rings etc £10.00 - £20.00
176 A good quality mahogany dresser £30.00 - £40.00
177 A modern African style painting on canvas £10.00 - £20.00
178 2 chairs, a stool and a linen bin £10.00 - £20.00
179 A tray of assorted cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
180 A cream and a red vintage telephones £20.00 - £30.00
181 A good quality glass topped coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
182 A box of assorted 1940's tin plate Hornby including locomotive, carriage, tender and track £40.00 - £60.00
183 A cased black lacquered violin by Mendin £20.00 - £30.00
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184 3 shire horses and a gypsy caravan £20.00 - £30.00
185 A vintage world map produced for The United Arab Shipping Co., (S.A.G) £10.00 - £20.00
186 A framed and glazed watercolour signed J S Border £10.00 - £20.00
187 A 3 tier cake stand and one other £8.00 - £10.00
188 A table lamp in the form of an oil lamp £10.00 - £20.00
189 A French table lamp a/f £10.00 - £20.00
190 A sewing basket and contents £10.00 - £20.00
191 An oak court cupboard £20.00 - £40.00
192 A large pine dresser £80.00 - £120.00
193 Approximatley 75 pieces of Royal Doulton Pastorale pattern table ware £30.00 - £50.00
194 An oak mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
195 A brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00
196 A brass mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
197 A collection of Subbuteo £20.00 - £30.00
198 A mixed lot of plates etc including blue and white £10.00 - £20.00
199 A teak wall unit £20.00 - £30.00
200 An oak barometer, glass a/f £20.00 - £30.00
201 2 carved wall panels £10.00 - £20.00
202 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
203 A framed and glazed print entitled 'A Disgrace to his Family' £10.00 - £20.00
204 A pine framed Pear's poster £20.00 - £30.00
205 A rare 19th century parlour pianola (sits in front of a piano) with a large quantity of music rolls (in need of restoration but working) £400.00 - £600.00
206 A painted wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
207 A Hewlett Packard Oscilloscope model 122A and a Solarton Solarscope CD1016 £20.00 - £30.00
208 A hanging lead glazed wall cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
209 An old flying jacket £10.00 - £20.00
210 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
211 4 large studio/film lights on stands £80.00 - £120.00
212 A 32" LG flat screen television £20.00 - £30.00
213 A teak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
214 A small bureau £10.00 - £20.00
215 9 brass gun shells £15.00 - £20.00
216 5 framed and glazed rural prints, Alan Ingram and Clive Madgewick, some signed £20.00 - £30.00
217 A knitting machine £20.00 - £30.00
218 A large quantity of books in bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
219 A snooker score board £20.00 - £30.00
220 A pair of chairs £8.00 - £10.00

221 A pair of wing arm chairs with matching stools £20.00 - £30.00
222 A spinning wheel £20.00 - £30.00
223 A good oak coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
224 A dressing table stool £10.00 - £15.00
225 A large Victorian copper saucepan, silver plated cups, cutlery etc £20.00 - £30.00
226 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers with marble top £20.00 - £30.00
227 A jug and basin set a/f and a basin £10.00 - £20.00
228 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
229 2 boxed realistic model TRC-99C CB radios with original receipt £30.00 - £40.00
230 An old concertina £20.00 - £30.00
231 A mixed lot of silver plated cutlery including berry spoons etc £15.00 - £20.00
232 Clarice Cliff Interest: A rare unpainted Royal Staffordshire 'The Biarritz' coffee set comprising six cups and six saucers with plain unpainted cream glaze, each piece with black back stamp: The Bairritz, Royal Staffordshire, Great Britain, Regd. No. 784849 £30.00 - £40.00
233 A collection of drawings, etchings and other ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
234 In excess of 70 1970/80's LP records including Dire Straights, Kate Bush, Blondie, Ultravox etc £10.00 - £20.00
235 A teak dining table and 4 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
236 A set of brass fire irons £15.00 - £20.00
237 An early 20th century Amazonian blow pipe £40.00 - £60.00
238 A box of Haynes workshop manuals £10.00 - £20.00
239 A collection of stamps and stamp albums including Victorian 2d blues, first day covers etc £20.00 - £30.00
240 A Stanley Gibbons fanfare album with stamps including Victorian and a folder of stamps, first day covers etc £10.00 - £20.00
241 3 fishing reels £20.00 - £30.00
242 An angling diorama £10.00 - £20.00
243 A quantity of camera's £20.00 - £30.00
244 A child's tricycle £20.00 - £30.00
245 A vintage dolls pram and doll £10.00 - £20.00
246 A Remy Martin cognac barrel shaped games compendium £10.00 - £20.00
247 2 cases of 1970/80's 45 rpm records including Soft Cell, Toni Basil, Pointer Sisters etc £10.00 - £20.00
248 A box of assorted needle craft items £10.00 - £20.00
249 A plastic collector's cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
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250 A quantity of military caps and other hats £20.00 - £30.00
251 A Coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
252 2 Hornby train sets including Harry Potter £80.00 - £100.00
253 3 Harrod's teddy bears £20.00 - £30.00
254 A cased set of fish knives and forks and a cased dessert set £10.00 - £20.00
255 11 porcelain headed collector's dolls and one other £10.00 - £20.00
256 A box of neck ties £10.00 - £20.00
257 A box of chandelier parts £20.00 - £30.00
258 An oak fire screen with tapestry inset £15.00 - £20.00
259 A mahogany inlaid 2 over 2 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
260 A large blue and white charger £20.00 - £30.00
261 An Edwardian oak child's desk with combined folding chair and ceramic castors, the desk with hinged lid and pen groove and the inkwell complete with sliding brass cover £50.00 - £70.00
262 A collection of blue and white vases and jugs £15.00 - £20.00
263 A small pine drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
264 A 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
265 A set of 4 country chairs £20.00 - £30.00
266 A set of 4 walnut chairs £30.00 - £50.00
267 A set of 4 kitchen chairs £20.00 - £30.00
268 A large 3 seat sofa £20.00 - £30.00
269 A 3 seat leather sofa and matching chair £30.00 - £40.00
270 A pair of Victorian chairs £20.00 - £30.00
271 A chamber pot and a jardiniere £10.00 - £15.00
272 2 copper hunting horns £10.00 - £20.00
273 A walnut sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
274 A large collection of Meccano magazines including 1930's £10.00 - £20.00
275 3 willow pattern teapots and a willow pattern jug £20.00 - £30.00
276 A Monte Carlo rally book and sign £10.00 - £20.00
277 A bamboo table £20.00 - £30.00
278 A vintage leather suitcase and one other £10.00 - £20.00
279 An oak sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
280 2 vintage car horns and 2 lights £20.00 - £30.00
281 A modern television stand £10.00 - £20.00
282 A set of 4 cane backed chairs £20.00 - £30.00
283 An Aunia Kahn signed limited edition print together with a Naoto Hattori signed limited edition print, 144 of 150 £10.00 - £20.00

284 A 5ft mahogany 'sleigh' bed with base but no mattress £30.00 - £40.00
285 A fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
286 A painting of a leopard signed J Parsons £20.00 - £30.00
287 A bevelled wall mirror £10.00 - £20.00
288 A silver plate teapot and tray £10.00 - £20.00
289 A Singer EE292087 with foot pedal (accessories in drawer) machine excellent, cabinet very good, circa 1947 £20.00 - £30.00
290 A mahogany hand rail and newel post £20.00 - £30.00
291 A large pedestal in need of restoration £100.00 - £200.00
292 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
293 A shire horse pulling gypsy caravan and a shire horse pulling cart £10.00 - £20.00
294 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
295 A large picture of John Wayne £10.00 - £20.00
296 A Hornby Meccano wind up train in box (no key and spring needs attention) £10.00 - £20.00
297 A vintage policemans lantern £15.00 - £20.00
298 A vintage Lucas bicycle lamp £15.00 - £20.00
299 A sewing machine cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
300 A Jones electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
301 A framed and glazed print 'The Corsair', after Montague Dawson and signed by Sir Chay Blyth £15.00 - £20.00
302 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
303 A vintage Jones sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
304 A Vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
305 A Jones electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
306 A Singer electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
307 A Jones electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
308 A Singer electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
309 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
310 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
311 A Singer electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
312 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
313 A New Home electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
314 A Singer electric sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
315 A sewing machine cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
316 2 sea battle scenes £10.00 - £20.00
317 A vintage Heinekin adverising wall mirror/clock £20.00 - £30.00
318 An oval gilt framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
319 A quantity of model dragons £10.00 - £20.00
320 A large collection of fantasy figures £20.00 - £30.00
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321 A china cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
322 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
323 A cased clarinet by Buffet, Paris £20.00 - £30.00
324 A tripod wine table £10.00 - £20.00
325 A Volkswagen camper van clock, one other and an advertising sack £10.00 - £20.00
326 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Farmer's Stable' £10.00 - £20.00
327 A dressing table base £10.00 - £20.00
328 A quantity of Coalport tea ware in Pembroke and Ming rose pattern £10.00 - £20.00
329 A Janome J3-24 sewing machine in full working order and with instruction book £20.00 - £30.00
330 A small pine dresser £20.00 - £30.00
331 A framed and glazed limited print, 466 of 475 £10.00 - £20.00
332 An oak dressing table £20.00 - £30.00
333 A model kit from The Nine Planets fantasy figure group £20.00 - £30.00
334 4 camera's including Ricoh Mirai and Praktica £20.00 - £30.00
335 To be lotted
336 A large quantity of photographic accessories including tripod, exposure control, flashguns, straps etc. £15.00 - £20.00
337 A large leather framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
338 A box of light meters etc £15.00 - £20.00
339 11 camera's including Olympus £20.00 - £30.00
340 A pine television stand £10.00 - £20.00
341 2 vintage suitcases and one other £10.00 - £20.00
342 A vintage 'Argus' compact blower cooler projector £15.00 - £20.00
343 A box of lenses, telephoto lenses, enlarger lenses etc £30.00 - £40.00
344 4 cased pairs of binoculars £20.00 - £30.00
345 5 pairs of binoculars £25.00 - £35.00
346 10 SLR camera's £40.00 - £60.00
347 A box of photographic items including camera's £20.00 - £30.00
348 A Ricoh SLR camera with lenses, strap, filters etc, in bag £20.00 - £30.00
349 A mixed lot of drinking glasses £10.00 - £20.00
350 A mahogany dresser £20.00 - £30.00
351 A modern framed and glazed print £10.00 - £20.00
352 A Canon T50 camera and tripod £20.00 - £30.00
353 An oak cabinet £8.00 - £10.00
354 An oak framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
355 A vintage bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
356 A Kindle, An Asus Zenpad 10 and one other tablet (not tested) £20.00 - £30.00

357 A new set of Oxford dictionaries £10.00 - £20.00
358 An oak cabinet £8.00 - £10.00
359 A cased Arbor acoustic guitar £20.00 - £30.00
360 An oil on canvas of boats £10.00 - £20.00
361 An Airfix model kit for an RNLI lifeboat £10.00 - £20.00
362 An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet £120.00 - £150.00
363 An arts and crafts wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00
364 22 pieces of Royal Doulton pastorale pattern dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
365 A 2 drawer writing table with leather inset £40.00 - £60.00
366 A blanket box £10.00 - £20.00
367 A Victorian silk blouse £10.00 - £20.00
368 A large footed bowl and a large oriental style bowl £10.00 - £20.00
369 A 19th century prayer chair with tapestry seat and back £40.00 - £60.00
370 A brass magazine rack on legs £20.00 - £30.00
371 A toy push a long dog £15.00 - £20.00
372 An 8 day wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
373 A large blue and white umbrella stand £20.00 - £30.00
374 A large case of Masonic regalia £20.00 - £30.00
375 A Victorian family bible £20.00 - £30.00
376 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
377 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
378 A Singer EE298498 electric conversion including mat and foot pedal, original accessories box, machine excellent, cabinet ok
379 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
380 A mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
381 An oak arts and crafts hall chair £20.00 - £30.00
382 A serpentine front 4 drawer chest of drawers with writing slope £40.00 - £60.00
383 A good collection of cream jugs, sugar bowls etc £20.00 - £30.00
384 A good quality oak Priory style corner cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
385 A good quality modern display cabinet with mirror back £30.00 - £40.00
386 A good lot of mixed blue and white china and a Mason's plate £20.00 - £30.00
387 A good Silver Cross babies pram £80.00 - £120.00
388 A Singer 201K EJ901826 electric conversion via treadle including instructions, needles, auto button holer (rare) and original accessories box, machine excellent, cabinet good £30.00 - £40.00
389 A vintage fruit machine £30.00 - £40.00

6BidMaster Office



390 A vintage album of 204 Leibig Chromo cards £50.00 - £70.00
391 An album of 264 Leibig Chromo cards, Military, nature, mythology etc £90.00 - £100.00
392 A collection of postcards including Mabel Lucie Attwell £20.00 - £30.00
393 A mixed lot of silver plate £15.00 - £20.00
394 An oil on board of a court jester £10.00 - £20.00
395 A framed and glazed watercolour country scene £20.00 - £30.00
396 An oil on board seascape signed Bobbi £10.00 - £20.00
397 An oil on board seascape signed Bobbi £10.00 - £20.00
398 A wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
399 A gilt framed oil on board country scene signed B Groveman £20.00 - £30.00
400 A Hornby No.5 Meccano set with box and a large quantity of gears £20.00 - £30.00
401 A quantity of cushions £10.00 - £20.00
402 An oak framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
403 3 walking sticks £10.00 - £20.00
404 4 framed and glazed prints £15.00 - £20.00
405 2 bamboo and cane tables £10.00 - £20.00
406 A set of 4 framed and glazed brewers labels £10.00 - £20.00
407 A fantasy figure £10.00 - £20.00
408 3 trays of fishing lures etc £10.00 - £20.00
409 An oak mantel clock £15.00 - £20.00
410 A jug and basin set decorated with birds £10.00 - £20.00
411 2 pool cues and 3 cases £15.00 - £20.00
412 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid fold over card table £30.00 - £50.00
413 A shop mannequin, missing arms and wrong head £10.00 - £20.00
414 A watercolour horse study, Blue Flame, 1958, Harringay £20.00 - £30.00
415 A dressing table set £15.00 - £20.00
416 34 pieces of German porcelain table ware £20.00 - £30.00
417 A quantity of fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
418 A framed and glazed set of cricketer cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
419 A pair of Staffordshire lions, 1 a/f £20.00 - £30.00
420 A pair of framed and glazed hunting prints £20.00 - £30.00
421 A vintage leather suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
422 A glass shop counter £20.00 - £30.00
423 An oak wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00

424 An oak Priory style corner cabinet £20.00 - £40.00
425 A singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
426 A Singer cabinet sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
427 A concertina sewing box £10.00 - £20.00
428 An early 19th century carved tray and a pair of 1930's oak barley twist candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
429 A blonde mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
430 A pine circular dining table £20.00 - £30.00
431 2 vintage trumpet vase with spiral bases and a large glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
432 A walnut bedside cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
433 A 6 light glass chandelier £40.00 - £60.00
434 A small hall ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
435 A 6 lamp brass ceiling light £25.00 - £35.00
436 A 4 light glass chandelier £30.00 - £40.00
437 A 6 light glass chandelier £40.00 - £60.00
438 An 8 light glass chandelier £60.00 - £80.00
439 An 8 light glass chandelier £60.00 - £80.00
440 A 10 light glass chandelier £80.00 - £120.00
441 A box of chandelier parts £10.00 - £20.00
442 A box of chandelier parts £10.00 - £20.00
443 A Persian Balouch rug, 134 x 83 cm £30.00 - £40.00
444 A Balouch rug, 125 x 95 cm £35.00 - £45.00
445 A Hussain Abad rug, 145 x 100 cm £45.00 - £55.00
446 A Hamadan rug, 141 x 102 cm £80.00 - £120.00
447 A Tekke rug, 170 x 140 cm £70.00 - £90.00
448 An Asade Bade rug, 194 x 133 cm £80.00 - £120.00
449 An Arak rug, 130 x 83 cm £30.00 - £40.00

1001 9 vintage necklaces including amber, amethyst, mother of pearl etc £60.00 - £80.00
1002 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £30.00 - £40.00
1003 A cultured pearl necklace with grey and pink tones £60.00 - £80.00
1004 A vintage 9ct gold watch and bracelet, Swiss made and stamped 'Freeson', in working order (14.59 gms) £180.00 - £220.00
1005 A 9ct gold St. Christopher pendant on 9ct gold chain (4.9 gms) £60.00 - £80.00
1006 A vintage agate pendant set in silver and with attached chain £30.00 - £40.00
1007 A vintage cultured pearl brooch set with 8 pearls together with a silver bangle £50.00 - £70.00
1008 7 pairs of assorted pendant and stud earrings including some gold £30.00 - £40.00
1009 A pair of 9ct gold hoop earrings £30.00 - £40.00
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1010 A silver pendant fashioned as a heart with sapphire set flowers to centre of pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A 9ct gold bracelet with T bar, 4g £40.00 - £60.00
1012 A pair of 9ct gold studs £40.00 - £60.00
1013 A vintage oblong ring set with smoky quartz in 9ct gold, size P £60.00 - £80.00
1014 A pair of 9ct gold earrings set with multi coloured stones including citrine, amethyst, garnet etc £75.00 - £95.00
1015 5 pearl bracelets and a pearl necklace £40.00 - £60.00
1016 A gent's gold buckle ring, size P £40.00 - £60.00
1017 A 9ct gold 3 stone diamond ring, size M £60.00 - £80.00
1018 15 gms of 9ct gold £120.00 - £150.00
1019 6 gms of 18ct gold £120.00 - £150.00
1020 Two 22ct gold wedding bands, 8 gms £200.00 - £220.00
1021 A 9ct white gold rifle brigade badge £80.00 - £120.00
1022 A 10k gold gents ring, size V, 6 gms £60.00 - £80.00
1023 A Scottish silver and agate brooch, Glasgow 1914 £40.00 - £60.00
1024 A gold and ruby brooch £50.00 - £70.00
1025 A pair of small oval diamond stud earrings £30.00 - £40.00
1026 3 fine link gold chains, 6 gms £60.00 - £80.00
1027 An amber necklace with gold clasp £400.00 - £600.00
1028 A red coral art deco necklace with 9ct gold clasp £300.00 - £500.00
1029 A ruby amber (bakelite?) or cornelian necklace £80.00 - £120.00
1030 A sapphire and white stone garniture to include bracelet, drop earrings and ring,earrngs 9ct gold, no mark on bracelet or ring £350.00 - £450.00
1031 A Mikimoto silver and pearl brooch £80.00 - £120.00
1032 A 9ct rose gold gate bracelet £80.00 - £120.00
1033 A cased pearl, green bead and paste set necklace and matching earrings £40.00 - £60.00
1034 A 22ct gold wedding ring, size P, 5 gms £120.00 - £150.00
1035 A 9ct gold ring set aquamarine, size P £35.00 - £45.00
1036 A gent's 18ct gold ring, size W, 4 gms £70.00 - £90.00
1037 An 18ct gold and diamond 2 stone ring, size N £60.00 - £80.00
1038 A ladies 18ct gold wedding ring, size M, 3 gms 

£60.00 - £80.00
1039 A gent's 9ct gold signet ring, size T, 12 gms £120.00 - £150.00
1040 A 9ct gold wedding ring, size V, 3 gms £25.00 - £35.00
1041 A 9ct gold wedding ring that has been cut off £20.00 - £30.00
1042 A 9ct gold fob £20.00 - £30.00
1043 A 9ct rose gold Albert chain, 31 gms £300.00 - £400.00
1044 A Masonic tie pin £20.00 - £30.00
1045 A 9ct gold chain, 2 gms £25.00 - £30.00
1046 A gold bar brooch, a gold bar brooch a/f and a silver bar brooch a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1047 A ladies Audax gold wrist watch £180.00 - £220.00
1048 A ladies Omega 9ct gold wrist watch £300.00 - £600.00
1049 A gent's 9ct gold Omega wrist watch on leather strap £250.00 - £350.00
1050 A gold plated pocket watch £50.00 - £60.00
1051 A large Plichta (Wemyss Ware) cat, 1950's £40.00 - £60.00
1052 An Edwardian hand painted plate signed E R Booth £20.00 - £30.00
1053 A Shelley Black & White whisky scottie advertising jug, a Burleigh Macallan malt jug and an early Wedgwood majolica embosses jug £40.00 - £60.00
1054 An art deco decanter overlaid with gold horse head £25.00 - £35.00
1055 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1056 A model of a galleon as a table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1057 A Hummel table lamp (needs rewiring) £40.00 - £60.00
1058 A frosted glass lustre vase £20.00 - £30.00
1059 A brass oil lamp on pot base and complete with shade and chimney £50.00 - £60.00
1060 A framed and glazed Cash's silk picture of 'The State Coach' £20.00 - £30.00
1061 A wooden desk stand complete with porcelain inkwells and brush wipe (inkwells a/f) £55.00 - £65.00
1062 A three piece silver plated tea set £25.00 - £35.00
1063 A HM silver pocket watch (main spring needs attention) £20.00 - £30.00
1064 A Smith's pocket watch £10.00 - £20.00
1065 A gent's Roamer Incabloc wrist watch £20.00 - £30.00
1066 A ladies Pulsar quartz wrist watch and a ladies Janex wrist watch (missing back) £20.00 - £30.00
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1067 A French silver pocket watch £35.00 - £45.00
1068 A gent's Seiko automatic 21 jewel wrist watch £20.00 - £30.00
1069 An Ingersol digital Swiss watch £30.00 - £40.00
1070 An unusual digital dot watch £10.00 - £20.00
1071 5 wind up watches a/f, one other watch and a quantity of costume jewellery £30.00 - £40.00
1072 An old pedometer £40.00 - £60.00
1073 A double silver sovereign case, hall marked Birmingham 1912, maker A L D (A L Dennison), 1.43 oz £80.00 - £120.00
1074 A silver match box holder, Birmingham 1897, Hillard and Thompson £25.00 - £35.00
1075 A silver pin dish with coin inset, Chester 1901, maker William Aitken, 0.9oz £20.00 - £30.00
1076 A silver pusher, Birmingham 1933, maker A P & Co., and a silver spoon by James Deakin (John & William Deakin), 38 gms £45.00 - £55.00
1077 A silver pin tray depicting cherubs by William Comyns, London 1899, 1.3oz £45.00 - £55.00
1078 A silver box by William Comyns, London 1900, 3.1oz £80.00 - £120.00
1079 A silver mustard pot with blue liner and spoon by Mappin and Webb, Birmingham (date mark rubbed) £45.00 - £55.00
1080 A silver Quaich, Edinburgh 1928/29, Hamilton and Inches £75.00 - £85.00
1081 A large mustard pot by Richard Comyns, 1869, 3.1oz £50.00 - £60.00
1082 A silver bowl, Mappin and Webb, Birmingham 1922, 3.7oz £80.00 - £120.00
1083 A silver pepperette £130.00 - £150.00
1084 A 3 piece silver communion set £160.00 - £180.00
1085 6 hall marked silver napkin rings, 106 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1086 A heavy silver ladle £130.00 - £150.00
1087 A cased set of 6 silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1945/46, Approximately 84 gms £35.00 - £45.00
1088 A cased set of 6 Apostle spoons, Sheffield 1902, J L & S, 65gms £25.00 - £35.00
1089 A silver sugar sifter, Birmingham 1926, 125 gms £80.00 - £120.00
1090 A silver ink stand with leaf design £80.00 - £120.00
1091 A silver cream jug, London 1889, 142 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1092 A 19th century silver sauce boat on hoof feet, London 1899, 252 gms £100.00 - £120.00
1093 A silver hip flask, Edinburgh 1884, H & I (Hamilton & Inches), 118 gms £130.00 - £150.00
1094 A silver bon bon dish, Sheffield 1895/96, 40 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1095 A small silver card case, Chester 1927/28, 34 gms 

£50.00 - £60.00
1096 A small sauce ladle, Newcastle 1795/96, 70 gms and a salt spoon, Newcastle 1801, Thomas Watson, 10.6 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1097 4 silver salt/mustard spoons, 1 London 1796/97, Solomon Hougham, 8 gms, 1 London 1826/27, George Hayter, 12 gms, 1 Birmingham 1014/15, Mappin & Webb, 6 gms and 1 Birmingham 1879/80, possibly H & T (Hillard & Thompson) 5 gms £50.00 - £60.00
1098 A contemporary silver pill box with frog decoration, marked 925 £30.00 - £40.00
1099 A small ladle, Exeter 1847/48, RW/JW (Robert James and Joshua Williams) 48gms, and a salt spoon, Exeter 1865/66, George Turner £50.00 - £60.00
1100 4 Aberdeen silver teaspoons, 66 gms £75.00 - £85.00
1101 2 teaspoons, London 1778/79, WC £30.00 - £40.00
1102 A silver magnifying glass, Sheffield, possibly 1898/99, F & S £40.00 - £60.00
1103 A vintage Gwenda foil powder bowl, circa 1930's £25.00 - £35.00
1104 A pair of good quality silver plate candlesticks £25.00 - £35.00
1105 A silver plate tray (possibly WMF), in good condition £30.00 - £40.00
1106 A silver plated cruet in good condition and a silver plated butter dish with cow knob (plate worn) £30.00 - £40.00
1107 A superb quality silver plate 3 piece tea set marked F. Bros., Ltd., £30.00 - £40.00
1108 A good quality silver plate bowl on ornate base £25.00 - £35.00
1109 A 4 piece silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1110 A silver cruet, a silver napkin ring and a silver topped bottle £40.00 - £60.00
1111 An unusual Victorian silver plater pepperette, a sifter spoon, a pickle fork and a thimble £40.00 - £60.00
1112 A good quality late Victorian jewellery casket embossed with cherubs £30.00 - £40.00
1113 A Birmingham 1908 silver photo frame, missing back stand £25.00 - £35.00
1114 A mixed lot including manicure items and cocktail sticks £10.00 - £20.00
1115 A silver butter knife and 2 silver pickle forks £40.00 - £60.00
1116 A white gold ring set 3 diamonds, size P (good clarity) £80.00 - £120.00
1117 A gold (750) ring set 3 diamonds, size P, (good clarity) £60.00 - £80.00
1118 An 18ct gold diamond solitaire ring, size P (good clarity) £80.00 - £120.00
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1119 An 18ct gold ring set 5 clear stones, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1120 A gold (375) bracelet with horse shoe on safety chain, approximately 8 gms £35.00 - £45.00
1121 A 15ct gold bar brooch set seed pearls and one other £35.00 - £45.00
1122 A silver bangle £15.00 - £20.00
1123 A Victorian amethyst brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1124 A high carat yellow gold ruby and diamond strawberry ring, size N £150.00 - £200.00
1125 A half carat 2 row 14 stone yellow gold diamond ring, size K £100.00 - £120.00
1126 A yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring, size P £100.00 - £120.00
1127 A large gold sapphire and diamond ring, size N £60.00 - £80.00
1128 An 18ct yellow gold ring set 3 diamonds, size U £35.00 - £45.00
1129 An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring, size N £120.00 - £150.00
1130 A white and yellow gold diamond eternity ring, size O £30.00 - £40.00
1131 A 10ct diamond solitaire ring size M and a 9ct white gold and diamond ring size M £30.00 - £40.00
1132 A quarter carat white gold floral diamond ring, size M £100.00 - £120.00
1133 An 18ct 3 stone crossover diamond ring, size M £100.00 - £120.00
1134 A yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring, size N £75.00 - £95.00
1135 An 18ct white gold floral ring, size K £90.00 - £100.00
1136 A pair of wheel pattern diamond earrings £50.00 - £60.00
1137 A pair of 20pt white gold diamond stud earrings £70.00 - £90.00
1138 A quarter carat heart shaped 9ct gold pendant £40.00 - £60.00
1139 A yellow gold and diamond cross £80.00 - £120.00
1140 A Wedgwood pendant and earrings in 9ct gold, a silver Wedgwood pendant, a pair of silver Wedgwood cuff links and a pair of cameo earrings £80.00 - £120.00
1141 A ladies gold wristwatch £20.00 - £30.00
1142 An Avia 30 jewel gent's wrist watch £20.00 - £30.00
1143 A silver bracelet, 2 silver spoons, a silver pendant, a silver charm and 2 crowns £15.00 - £20.00
1144 3 pince nez and 3 silver brooches £15.00 - £20.00
1145 A mixed lot including silver napkin ring, silver brooch, silver plate cruet, salts etc £15.00 - £20.00
1146 A mixed lot including cuff links, earrings, Ronson lighter etc £15.00 - £20.00

1147 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with cut glass font and original acid etched green glass shade £200.00 - £240.00
1148 A cranberry glass bell, 2 cranberry glass beakers, a cranberry glass goblet and a vase £20.00 - £30.00
1149 A mahogany tea caddy £30.00 - £40.00
1150 A mahogany dome top box with shell inlay £40.00 - £60.00
1151 A set of 6 champagne flute with spiral twist stems £35.00 - £45.00
1152 A Royal Worcester figurine 'parakeet' by F G Doughty £20.00 - £30.00
1153 3 19th century Staffordshire figures, one missing hand £25.00 - £35.00
1154 A letter from Queen Mary with envelope and one other £60.00 - £80.00
1155 An album of approximately 95 old postcards, mainly Lincolnshire £50.00 - £60.00
1156 117 Sammelwerk collector's cards of the 1936 Olympic games featuring Jesse Owens, Hitler etc (some duplicates) £50.00 - £60.00
1157 An album of 80 old military postcards including rare WW1 examples £50.00 - £70.00
1158 2 albums of approximately 170 postcards of Edwardian ladies £60.00 - £80.00
1159 An album of 80 GB seaside humour postcards including many 'Bamforth' £40.00 - £60.00
1160 An album of approximately 180 old postcards including WW1, humorous etc £30.00 - £40.00
1161 An album of 89 old GB  postcards £45.00 - £55.00
1162 An excellent collection of seaside humorous post cards £30.00 - £40.00
1163 An album of approximately 250 old postcards including WW1 £30.00 - £40.00
1164 An album of 80 GB postcards, topographical £20.00 - £30.00
1165 An album of 80 old Christmas, Easter, New year postcards £35.00 - £45.00
1166 An album of 80 Gold GB postcards, topographical, sea, humour etc £35.00 - £45.00
1167 2 albums of approximately 130 old postcards, trains, ships, aircraft etc £35.00 - £45.00
1168 A good album of GB postcards, WW1 and WW2 etc including rare, some sets and scarce examples £50.00 - £60.00
1169 An album of 80 female music hall and glamour stars postcards, some signed £50.00 - £60.00
1170 An album of 200 world post cards £70.00 - £80.00
1171 3 albums of 240 GB church and abbey postcards including rare GB village examples £70.00 - £80.00
1172 A Victorian oil lamp with later vaseline glass shade £40.00 - £60.00
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1173 2 silver plate teapots and a tray £30.00 - £40.00
1174 A French gilded mantel clock surmounted figure, in working order £80.00 - £120.00
1175 A Royal Doulton cat, A Royal Copenhagen cat and a rabbit £30.00 - £40.00
1176 A Victorain yellow glass acid etched oil lamp shade £80.00 - £120.00
1177 A Victorian cranberry glass acid etched lamp shade £80.00 - £120.00
1178 A Famous Grouse Wade decanter with contents (sealed) and a bottle of Glenrothes 1989 whiskey (sealed) £40.00 - £60.00
1179 4 Masonic medals, 2 for boys and 2 for girls £50.00 - £60.00
1180 2 WW1 medals and 1 other £30.00 - £40.00
1181 A collection of Masonic medals, coins etc together with an unusual Masonic print/embossing set £30.00 - £40.00
1182 4 WW1 medals for EA1516 T Dale E.R.A., R.N.R., HMS Digby, 4 WW 2 stars and a WW2 medal £80.00 - £120.00
1183 A white metal sovereign case on a white metal chain with an attached silver fob £20.00 - £30.00
1184 A silver pocket watch on HM silver Albert with attached Victorian Temperance medallion £60.00 - £80.00
1185 A silver pocket watch on a silver Albert chain (watch needs attention) £40.00 - £60.00
1186 An 1890 silver crown £20.00 - £30.00
1187 Approximately 85 gms of pre 1922 silver coins £40.00 - £60.00
1188 Approximately 200 gms of silver threepenny pieces £60.00 - £80.00
1189 Approximately 400 gms of florins and shillings, 1922 -1947 £80.00 - £120.00
1190 7 Churchill crowns and 2 Commonwealth games crowns £10.00 - £20.00
1191 A set of first UK decimal coins and 2 sets of pre decimal coins £10.00 - £20.00
1192 A mixed lot of coins including some silver £10.00 - £20.00
1193 A mixed lot of coins, and old £1 note and a Japanese 1 rupee note £10.00 - £20.00
1194 A mixed lot of coins including pennies, sixpences, half pennies etc £10.00 - £20.00
1195 A quantity of commemorative crowns, 1953 and 1953-1977 £20.00 - £30.00
1196 4 Scandinavian collector's spoons £10.00 - £20.00
1197 A metal cased Tensometer £30.00 - £40.00
1198 A 19th century travelling inkwell £15.00 - £20.00
1199 A  reproduction first world war style compass £50.00 - £60.00

1200 An 'Onoto' fountain pen with 14ct gold nib, a 'Superite' pencil and a rare tin 'top hat' dip pen £25.00 - £35.00
1201 A Canadian Kodal vest pocket camera and case, circa 1910-1930 £15.00 - £20.00
1202 An Ensign 'Ensignette' folding camera and a Kodak vest pocket camera £20.00 - £30.00
1203 An unusual vintage whistle and an Acme whistle £10.00 - £20.00
1204 A mixed lot of coins £10.00 - £20.00
1205 A mixed lot of coins £10.00 - £20.00
1206 A police truncheon decorated for Blackburn Special Constable featuring town crest and imperial crown £40.00 - £60.00
1207 A Bowie knife in leather sheath £20.00 - £30.00
1208 A WW1 bayonet £80.00 - £120.00
1209 A 19th century and ivory piccolo, marked London Maker D £50.00 - £60.00
1210 A 19th century rosewood flute £30.00 - £50.00
1211 A 19th century opaque glass pipe £30.00 - £40.00
1212 A pair of early 19th century soft porcelain dishes £50.00 - £60.00
1213 A cash tin of foreign and GB coins including Georgian, Victorian and pre 1947 silver £30.00 - £40.00
1214 A boxed Rolls razor, a miniature razor, cigarette roller etc £15.00 - £20.00
1215 An old sword in decorative scabbard £40.00 - £60.00
1216 A mixed lot including opera glasses, military buttons etc £10.00 - £20.00
1217 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
1218 A 19th century framed and glazed crucifix with concave glass £30.00 - £40.00
1219 A french gilt mantel clock surmounted figures £40.00 - £60.00
1220 A watercolour of a court yard scene signed Evelyn Fountairns 1903 (label on reverse reads 'View of a Tudor merchant's house, Quay Hill, Tenby') £20.00 - £30.00
1221 A large green glass bowl, green glass decanter, jug and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
1222 A Le Coultre brass carriage clock (2 holes in front where presentation plaque sat) £500.00 - £600.00
1223 A brass carriage clock by Dyson Sons, Leeds £130.00 - £150.00
1224 A brass gimbal oil lamp £25.00 - £35.00
1225 2 19th century seals set carnelain, one a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1226 A miniature ivory 'monocular' stanhope and a small Victorian scent bottle £20.00 - £30.00
1227 A 9ct gold 4 bar gate bracelet with padlock, 10 gms £90.00 - £110.00
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1228 A silver nail file case, H M Birmingham 1910 £20.00 - £30.00
1229 A silver 'bell' shaped teething ring, H M Birmingham £35.00 - £45.00
1230 a 9ct gold bar brooch set with a fine amethyst and with safety chain attached £30.00 - £40.00
1231 A gold bar brooch set clear stone £20.00 - £30.00
1232 A silver locket on a twist rope chain £20.00 - £30.00
1233 A 1930's marcasite wrist watch, a silver 'London' bracelet and a silver flower brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1234 A 9ct gold (H M Chester) 1920's wrist watch on a yellow metal bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1235 A 1950's 'Tourist' precision wrist watch, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1236 A Summit pocket watch £15.00 - £20.00
1237 A 9ct gold Avia Meteor wrist watch £40.00 - £60.00
1238 A superb Swiss Emperor wrist watch and a Rotary wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1239 3 vintage wristwatches being medana, Ronet and Helbro's £40.00 - £60.00
1240 A Japanese bronze medallion £30.00 - £40.00
1241 A superb silver nurses buckle, H M London, 72 gms £45.00 - £55.00
1242 A silver cigarette, H M Birmingham 1939, 44 gms £35.00 - £45.00
1243 A hardwood scoop or child's feeding spoon with dragon head detail £30.00 - £40.00
1244 An unusual pair of ladies bakelite folding spectacles £10.00 - £20.00
1245 A silver propelling pencil H M Birmingham 1929, a V.S. Leach propelling pencil and a deco 'yard of lead' pencil £35.00 - £45.00
1246 A Georgian silver butter curling knife, Birmingham 1835 £30.00 - £40.00
1247 2 antique corkscrews one with bone/ivory handle and brush end £40.00 - £60.00
1248 A mixed lot of pens and propelling pencils including Conway Stewart £20.00 - £30.00
1249 A Mauchlin ware box and a 'Friendship' box £20.00 - £30.00
1250 A 9ct gold 'necklet', 26 gms £250.00 - £350.00
1251 A miniature silver photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A mother of pearl inlaid box £15.00 - £20.00
1253 An early Oriental style chess set being Chinese warriors, complete but some a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1254 A box of good costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
1255 A large quantity of old pennies and half pennies £10.00 - £20.00
1256 In excess of 400 UK and world postcards in 2 boxes £40.00 - £60.00
1257 Approximately 150 Lincolnshire post cards £20.00 

- £30.00
1258 Approximately 250 British post cards £10.00 - £20.00
1259 Approximately 200 first world war postcards including Bamforth £20.00 - £30.00
1260 Approximately 1000 foreign postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1261 An album of 80 vintage London postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1262 A good album of 300 Liebig cards £80.00 - £120.00
1263 An interesting collection of unframed paintings £20.00 - £30.00
1264 A mixed lot of ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
1265 A hand painted miniature of two ladies £20.00 - £30.00
1266 A Roman silver coin - Diocletion £70.00 - £80.00
1267 A late 19th / early 20th century silver ring marked WK 800 £20.00 - £30.00
1268 A signed Oriental ivory 5 faced netsuke £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A Birmingham 1902 silver matchbook holder depicting Chester Cathedral by Levi and Salaman £25.00 - £35.00
1270 An early rosewood 'The Camden' whist marker by Goodall & Son Ltd., London £15.00 - £20.00
1271 A 1930's fish tank with fishing gnome on top £30.00 - £40.00
1272 A Wedgwood Galaxy collection 'Star Scatterer' figure £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A royal Doulton Dolberry jug and a Dicken's ware Alfred Jingle jug £25.00 - £35.00
1274 2 Waterford glass horses £25.00 - £35.00
1275 An Art Deco amber glass mantel clock £25.00 - £35.00
1276 A 19th century Mintons jug with acorn decoration £10.00 - £20.00
1277 A 19th century Irish bog oak fishing priest carved with shamrocks and hearts £75.00 - £95.00
1278 A 19th century rapier sword with portapee knot £80.00 - £120.00
1279 2 good designer brooches being a peacock (5") and a fish (2.5" £30.00 - £40.00
1280 A Raymond Weiss wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1281 A George VI stamp album £200.00 - £300.00
1282 An antique Marples plane by Slater of London £80.00 - £120.00
1283 A set of 6 enamelled souvenir spoons and 3 other enamelled souvenir spoons £30.00 - £40.00
1284 A mixed lot of mother of pearl and bone items including necklace, buckles etc £20.00 - £30.00
1285 An 18ct gold ladies fob watch, in working order £300.00 - £400.00
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1286 A quantity of military patches etc and a Flying club copper dish £10.00 - £20.00
1287 3 19th century corkscrews, one with bone handle, 2 missing brushes £30.00 - £40.00
1288 A quantity if Masonic patches £10.00 - £20.00
1289 5 H M silver decanter labels, 1972-73, 45 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1290 An art nouveau silver plated photo framed stamped with makers mark of a fish skeleton in an oval £15.00 - £20.00
1291 4 Birmingham silver decanter labels, 3 x JR and 1 by R & K, 54 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1292 A pair of Georgian silver sugar nips and one other, 59 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1293 4 silver decanter labels being Martini, Gin & Vodka by Richards & Knight, 1973 - 74 and a Port by B & Co., Birmingham 1988, 38 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1294 4 solid silver napkin rings, 67 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1295 An album of 80 continental glamour, art and risque advertising postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1296 2 albums of approximately 200 post cards £30.00 - £40.00
1297 A box of assorted post cards £20.00 - £30.00
1298 A box of assorted post cards £20.00 - £30.00
1299 A collection of 18th and 19th century etchings £50.00 - £60.00
1300 3 albums of UK stamps £60.00 - £80.00
1301 5 antique pottery items possibly South American, all with different symbols £100.00 - £150.00
1302 A bronze figure of a cherub £50.00 - £60.00
1303 A vintage straw boater £10.00 - £20.00
1304 A large continental porcelain table centrepiece, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1305 An unusual table lamp being 2 cherubs supporting a globe shade £60.00 - £80.00
1306 A good pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1307 A jewellery box fashioned as a 3 drawer chest £30.00 - £40.00
1308 A WMF dish featuring a reclining lady £150.00 - £200.00
1309 A small Belleek jug £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A signed bronze Buddha £30.00 - £40.00
1311 2 Hohner harmonica's and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1312 An oriental metal box embossed with a scene of a Japanese ceremony £20.00 - £30.00
1313 An antique bronze nutcracker fashioned as a cat £40.00 - £60.00
1314 A bronze model of two Yorkshire terriers on a marble base £30.00 - £40.00
1315 An unusual wooden container £30.00 - £40.00

1316 An unusual hand bag made from a coconut shell £10.00 - £20.00
1317 A silver vase, a cased set of silver handles knives and a quantity of plated flatware £25.00 - £35.00
1318 A pair of hand painted miniature portraits of Napoleon and Josephine £100.00 - £150.00
1319 A Moorcroft 'orchid and spring flowers' very large flambe baluster vase circa 1929 (had had some restoration) £150.00 - £200.00
1320 An antique hand painted miniature portrait of a lady, signed Romney £100.00 - £120.00
1321 An antique hand painted miniature portrait of a lady £80.00 - £120.00
1322 An early 19th century hand painted miniature portrait of an elderly lady with hair in rear and in gold mount with initial L in gold wire (possibly originally a mourning brooch) £250.00 - £350.00
1323 4 vintage beaded purses and a tapestry purse £20.00 - £30.00
1324 An Wheeldon ware Staffordshire pottery tortoise shell pattern tea pot A/F (mid 20th century) £20.00 - £40.00
1325 A very rare Clarice Cliff 'Rudyard' pattern bowl, circa 1932 (restored) £30.00 - £50.00
1326 A Royal Worcester china works 'Georgian feather hat' candle snuffer and a Royal Worcester 'Roses' vase signed E Spilsbury, circa 1930 A/F £40.00 - £60.00
1327 A Royal Worcester highland cattle balluster vase signed Harry Stinton, circa 1918 A/F £250.00 - £350.00
1328 A Royal Worcester twin handled pedestal vase signed 'Rickets', circa 1924 £250.00 - £350.00
1329 A Royal Worcester highland cattle vase, twin handled urn shape, signed Townsend, circa 1962 £350.00 - £450.00
1330 A bronze bust of a Chinese diety £30.00 - £40.00
1331 A ruby overlaid glass scent bottle (wrong stopper), a blue cut glass scent bottle and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A Royal Worcester peacock vase signed W Powell £350.00 - £450.00
1333 A treen chamber candlestick £20.00 - £30.00
1334 An antique cast iron doorstop of the Cutty Sark £40.00 - £60.00
1335 A Lacquered clock case £70.00 - £90.00
1336 3 ealry tea bowls (1 Chinese) and 2 Victorian fairings £30.00 - £40.00
1337 A pair of gilt and onyx chamber candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A black leather travelling case with fitting interior and silver mounted accessories, H M London 1938, by Collingwood and Anderson £250.00 - £300.00
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1339 A good lot of advertising boxes and tins £30.00 - £40.00
1340 A model sailing ship on base marked 'silver 970' £20.00 - £30.00
1341 A pair of brass candlesticks fashioned as lions £30.00 - £40.00
1342 A tin of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1343 A Zeiss Ikon folding camera £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A Beswick King Charles Spaniel £20.00 - £30.00
1345 A Pentax Asahi MX camera and a Pentax Asahi SV camera body and case unused £20.00 - £30.00
1346 A boxed Royal Crown Derby goblet and a Royal Crown Derby pin dish £30.00 - £40.00
1347 A brass carriage clock (rear door a/f) £80.00 - £120.00
1348 2 antique leather gun powder flasks £20.00 - £30.00
1349 An art deco touch tip striker lighter £25.00 - £35.00
1350 An art deco table lamp with black glass base and incorporated green and white overlaid glass ashtray £35.00 - £45.00
1351 5 art deco figurines and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1352 An Edwardian speckled pink and red lampshade with brass fittings £20.00 - £30.00
1353 An art deco 'The Fens' biscuit barrel (small chip in base), A Henry VIII character jug and a crinoline lady trinket pot £10.00 - £20.00
1354 An Estyma engine turned gold plated cushion cased travel clock £10.00 - £20.00
1355 A Swiza Tempus Fugit carriage clock £10.00 - £20.00
1356 A 3 piece Japanese 19th century cloissonne garniture comprising pot pourri pot and matching candlesticks £50.00 - £60.00
1357 An unusual clay and bamboo pipe with dragon head inset with polished stones and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1358 A 19th century Chinese medicine figure under dome £50.00 - £60.00
1359 A Satsuma ginger jar with cork stopper and lid £10.00 - £20.00
1360 An Edwardian French cranberry glass cafe lamp shade with brass fitting £30.00 - £40.00
1361 A boxed 1990's Avon exclusive Winter Velvet Barbie doll by Mattel £15.00 - £20.00
1362 2 framed and glazed locomotive prints £10.00 - £20.00
1363 Taxidermy - a cased owl £30.00 - £40.00
1364 3 tin plate model vintage cars £30.00 - £40.00
1365 A large action figure of Hell boy £20.00 - £30.00
1366 2 glass decanters and 4 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1367 A 19th century ship's lamp £30.00 - £40.00

1368 An old jewellery box £20.00 - £30.00
1369 A quantity of oil lamp parts including fonts, shades, chimneys etc £30.00 - £40.00
1370 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1371 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1372 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1373 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1374 A large oil on canvas of a Madonna and child statue in a church setting signed Alfred Loh 1923 £30.00 - £40.00
1375 A 15 piece Royal Albert Memory Lane pattern coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A cased compass £20.00 - £30.00
1377 A metal soldiers breast plate £20.00 - £30.00
1378 A Crown Derby teapot, a majolica teapot and an oriental teapot £25.00 - £35.00
1379 A mixed lot of cased cutlery sets including carving set and Coronation spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1380 A framed and glazed polar bear with cubs print £10.00 - £20.00
1381 A mixed lot of aynsley china £15.00 - £20.00
1382 A cased Russian 'Voltmeter' £10.00 - £20.00
1383 A Chadwicks sewing cotton chest £10.00 - £20.00
1384 A silver plated samovar £20.00 - £30.00
1385 A gilt framed watercolour of a derelict windmill, unsigned £10.00 - £20.00
1386 10 Edwardian glass lamp shades including cranberry, acid etched and Egyptian revival £45.00 - £55.00
1387 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1388 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1389 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1390 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1391 2 Thomas Webb decanter with stoppers and 6 matching glasses £30.00 - £40.00
1392 Taxidermy - a cased Jay £30.00 - £40.00
1393 2 model vintage cars £30.00 - £40.00
1394 2 boxed pieces of Val Saint Lambert glass and one unboxed piece (one a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
1395 A 19th century brass church lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1396 An oriental ginger jar with lid £10.00 - £20.00
1397 A 19th century walnut sutherland table on bobbin twist supports £40.00 - £60.00
1398 A brass kettle with amber glass handle £10.00 - £20.00
1399 An oak crucifix with metal figure of Christ £15.00 - £20.00
1400 A pair of metal storks £15.00 - £20.00
1401 A copper ceiling light with milk glass shades £10.00 - £20.00
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1402 A cased battle scene diorama £40.00 - £60.00
1403 4 assorted boxes (sewing, jewellery etc) £10.00 - £20.00
1404 2 albums of 19th and 20th century UK stamps covering Victoria to George VI £25.00 - £35.00
1405 A modern mahogany hall table £15.00 - £20.00
1406 7 camera lenses £40.00 - £60.00
1407 A wicker basket of linen and lace items £30.00 - £40.00
1408 An oak fire screen with embroidered inset £15.00 - £20.00
1409 An art deco milk glass uplighter/flycatcher lampshade £25.00 - £35.00
1410 8 Henry Moore shelter sketch prints, approximately 16" x 12", sealed £20.00 - £30.00
1411 A walnut jewellery box £15.00 - £20.00
1412 2 Canon wide converter lenses £20.00 - £30.00
1413 A 19th century cast iron door stop £20.00 - £30.00
1414 5 blue and white teapots, one lid a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1415 A Victorian mahogany cased table top polyphon complete with 14 discs and in good working order £500.00 - £600.00
1416 A mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A fine pair of Wedgwood 'Patrician' plates £15.00 - £20.00
1418 A 19th century brass footman and saucepan £20.00 - £30.00
1419 5 stock books of UK stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1420 A cased military tank transporter diorama £20.00 - £30.00
1421 A cased model of the Robt E Lee paddle steamer £30.00 - £40.00
1422 A USSR child's sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
1423 An art deco erotic reverse picture on foil behind glass £10.00 - £20.00
1424 A pair of gilded swan wall lights £15.00 - £20.00
1425 An art deco 3 piece clock garniture £60.00 - £80.00
1426 A circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
1427 4 Praktica cameras with cases £25.00 - £35.00
1428 5 albums of UK stamps, mainly Queen Elizabeth II £10.00 - £20.00
1429 A large quantity of 'Beta' tapes £50.00 - £60.00
1430 A quantity of 'Beta' tapes £30.00 - £40.00
1431 7 albums of first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
1432 5 pairs of binoculars £30.00 - £40.00
1433 7 albums of first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
1434 A vintage Jones sewing machine £15.00 - £20.00
1435 A vintage Singer sewing machine £15.00 - £20.00
1436 5 albums of UK stamps, mainly Queen Elizabeth II 

£10.00 - £20.00
1437 2 Pye TMC Linesmans telephones £30.00 - £40.00
1438 5 albums of Benham stamp covers £10.00 - £20.00
1439 A Kodak Kodascope 8-500 projector in original case £30.00 - £40.00
1440 6 small albums and a large quantity of loose first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
1441 2 boxes of 'Beta' tapes £30.00 - £40.00
1442 A vintage sewing machine £15.00 - £20.00
1443 A Walker and Hall, London, Hall Marked silver cake stand with engine turned top £100.00 - £120.00
1444 A pair of silver plated Mappin and Webb candlesticks and another candlesticks a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1445 2 Scottish hawks foot brooches (1 silver) and 3 other brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1446 A 9ct gold 1950's ladies 'Buren' wrist watch by Dennison £20.00 - £30.00
1447 A Canon 20D camera and a 75-300 lens £50.00 - £100.00
1448 A Canon lens and 2 Tamron lenses £30.00 - £40.00
1449 A Canon camera EOF200D body and lens £150.00 - £250.00
1450 A brass shop bells, 2 brass hand bells and a brass pestle and mortar £20.00 - £30.00
1451 A Praktica super TL camera, a Petri camera and a lens £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A silver double propelling pencil/letter opener by S Mordan & Co., Rd. 272600 £800.00 - £1,200.00
1453 2 Birmingham silver cigarette cases and a 925 sterling Rowenta lighter £40.00 - £60.00
1454 A 1911 London silver gravy boat, 130 gms £40.00 - £60.00
1455 A set of 4 silver salts and spoons, 139 gms £40.00 - £60.00
1456 A silver pocket watch with silver graduated chain, T bar and crab claw £30.00 - £50.00
1457 An Omega wrist watch, glass a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1458 A continental (800) silver ladle and a silver topped jar £30.00 - £40.00
1459 In excess of 500 British penny red stamps £30.00 - £50.00
1460 A mixed lot including nurses belt, silver and silver plate items £40.00 - £60.00
1461 A large silver tray (62.9 oz / 1.785kg) J B Chatterley & Sons Ltd., 1973 special mark used to commemorate the bicentenary of the assay office £600.00 - £800.00
1462 A cased Mamiya M645 film camera and accessories £300.00 - £400.00
1463 A vintage Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
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1464 A Vintage sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1465 A vintage Jones sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1466 A vintage sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1467 A vintage Jones sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1468 A set of scales and weights £15.00 - £20.00
1469 2 albums of 19th and 20th century stamps covering Victoria to George VI £25.00 - £35.00
1470 A boxed Essex small sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1471 A 19th century mahogany octagonal occasional table £20.00 - £40.00
1472 An eclectic mix of ephemera including FDC's. trade cards, cigarette cards, photographs and in excess of 250 postcards (mainly Edwardian actors & actresses inc. Marie Studholme & Henry Irving) and a book on Birds nests, eggs and egg collecting by R Kearton, circa 1890 with colour plates £30.00 - £40.00
1473 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1474 A box of Richmal Crompton children's books £20.00 - £30.00
1475 A cased compass £10.00 - £20.00
1476 A quantity of bren gun spare magazines £10.00 - £20.00
1477 2 stamp albums and a large lot of loose stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1478 A Victorian mahogany cabriole leg chair £20.00 - £30.00
1479 7 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses including telephone £20.00 - £30.00
1480 An Indian oval table top with bone inlay scene of the Taj Mahal £20.00 - £30.00
1481 A Yamaha alto saxaphone in very good condition (well looked after) in hard case £550.00 - £650.00
1482 A 19th century Windsor chair £40.00 - £60.00
1483 2 stamp books of Victorian British stamps including in excess of 400 penny reds £40.00 - £60.00
1484 4 porcelain ribbon dishes and 2 plates £20.00 - £30.00
1485 24 pieces of Royal Doulton art deco dinnerware in Peaches pattern £35.00 - £45.00
1486 A French mantel clock surmounted pair of figures £60.00 - £80.00
1487 2 stock books of 19th and 20th century British stamps covering Victoria to Queen Elizabeth II £20.00 - £30.00
1488 A good pair of antique brass table lamps (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1489 A nest of 3 teak tables £20.00 - £30.00
1490 2 albums of modern post cards including Disney, Thunderbirds etc £10.00 - £20.00
1491 A dressing table stool £10.00 - £20.00

1492 An oak Priory style bedside cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1493 A Victorian magic lantern projector £80.00 - £120.00
1494 A Montrotto tripod and camera suitcase  £50.00 - £70.00
1495 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1496 5 albums of Benham stamp covers £10.00 - £20.00
1497 A Walker and Hall silver plated egg cup stand £15.00 - £20.00
1498 A Royal Doulton stoneware jug, teapot and vase £15.00 - £20.00
1499 An Edwardian inlaid 2 tier table £40.00 - £60.00
1500 A quantity of Dicken's  and other books £10.00 - £20.00
1501 A small Gladstone bag £10.00 - £20.00
1502 Approximately 30 pieces of porcelain tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1503 A large framed and glazed 19th century Crucifix with concaved glass £50.00 - £80.00
1504 A cased model of a fighter jet £20.00 - £30.00
1505 6 old walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A black baby doll with original body and limbs, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1507 A pair of Corinthian column table lamps (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1508 Two late Victorian oriental plates £10.00 - £20.00
1509 A cased set of electric aphothocery scales £20.00 - £30.00
1510 A Celtic pottery, Newlyn, Cornwall Pheonix table lamp and dish £15.00 - £20.00
1511 A crinoline lady trinket pot £10.00 - £20.00
1512 A good quality canteen of cutlery £40.00 - £60.00
1513 A pair of antique table lamps with cherubs (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1514 25 pieces of Royal Vale china tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1515 A vintage straw boater £20.00 - £30.00
1516 A 19th century Rosewood teapoy £200.00 - £300.00
1517 A pair of Barr & Stroud binoculars and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A Kodak Senior NO.1 projector £15.00 - £20.00
1519 An Edwardian carved chair £15.00 - £20.00
1520 A Robert Noble (1857-1917) RSA, PSAA small oil on board street scend and a framed and glazed watercolour of a European scene £50.00 - £70.00
1521 A Japanese ceremonial sword? £20.00 - £30.00
1522 A Kukri with skinning knives in scabbard £20.00 - £30.00
1523 A decanter and six glasses on a silver plated tray 
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together with a bottle of sloe gin £20.00 - £30.00
1524 An oriental tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1525 17 pairs of binoculars £30.00 - £40.00
1526 A chrome plated 3 arm gas ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A lace makers cushion with bobbins £20.00 - £30.00
1528 6 albums of first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
1529 A box of vintage linen and lace and a vintage beaded hat etc £20.00 - £30.00
1530 2 albums and a quantity of loose stamped envelopes from 1808 onwards £20.00 - £30.00
1531 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1532 A case of 78 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
1533 4 stock books of British, Commonwealth and Channel Islands stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1534 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1535 A Singer GGK EN023260 sewing machine including extension table, foot pedal and accessories box, in very good condition £20.00 - £30.00
1536 A pair of brass table lamps (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1537 3 vintage cine cameras £25.00 - £35.00
1538 4 albums of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1539 A vintage Jones sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1540 Approximately 1800 cigarette cards contained in 43 cigarette packets and 3 official albums £30.00 - £40.00
1541 A postcard album with in excess of 400 UK and world postcards £50.00 - £60.00
1542 An Edwardian nursing chair £20.00 - £30.00
1543 A quantity of hats including vintage £10.00 - £20.00
1544 Approximately 40 pieces of Victorian tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A pair of classical style table lamps (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1546 A Zeiss Ikon Movinette 88 cine camera in case £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A collection of 48 magic lantern slides including Royalty, sea, art, topographic etc £100.00 - £120.00
1548 An Edwardian nursing chair £20.00 - £30.00
1549 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1550 A cased set of Clestron lenses and filters £15.00 - £20.00
1551 An 'Ademco' vigil compact projector £20.00 - £30.00
1552 A cased Voigtlander camera £15.00 - £20.00
1553 5 albums of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1554 2 Aldis projectors £30.00 - £40.00

1555 A Viewmaster viewer and one other with slides £15.00 - £20.00
1556 A collection of British and world stamps in albums and loose £20.00 - £30.00
1557 A Bell & Howell autoload II cine projector £20.00 - £30.00
1558 5 albums of British stamps mainly Elizabeth II £10.00 - £20.00
1559 An Aldis projector in fibre case £15.00 - £20.00
1560 5 stock books of British stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1561 A model battle ship £40.00 - £60.00
1562 2 Royal Doulton figurines, Holly and Pisces £15.00 - £20.00
1563 2 vintage hats with feather trim £10.00 - £20.00
1564 3 Royal Doulton character jugs, a Burleigh Chelsea Pensioner Toby jug and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1565 2 albums of 19th and 20th century stamps covering Victoria to Elizabeth II £50.00 - £60.00
1566 A tin plate garage and 2 cars £20.00 - £30.00
1567 2 1930's glass lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00
1568 A mixed lot of stamps in albums and loose £20.00 - £30.00
1569 3 stamp stock books containing 20th century British stamps, mainly George V £30.00 - £40.00
1570 An Olympus Trip 35 camera, a Bencini Comet S camera, a German 'EXA' camera and a Kodak 127 camera £35.00 - £45.00
1571 An English civil war style helmet £40.00 - £60.00
1572 A deer skull with antlers £20.00 - £30.00
1573 A large oval unframed ship mirror with lettering £40.00 - £60.00
1574 A signed limited edition print 'Music on the Shore' by Harry Brioche (limited to 195, with certificate) £40.00 - £60.00
1575 The lifetimes work of professional photographer Harold Auger, dating from the 1930's, a collection of ornathological plates, negatives and photographs, all with copyright.  Published in may books. Local, Scotland including golden eagles.  All birds in British isles.  To include approximately 500 glass plates, negatives etc £200.00 - £300.00
1576 A naive colonial scene oil on board in white frame, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1577 An art deco plaster figure with dog £20.00 - £30.00
1578 A 19th century mahogany 3 drawer desk with barrel top £450.00 - £550.00
1579 A framed and glazed embroidery of a stork £10.00 - £20.00
1580 A pair of cut glass table lamp bases (need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1581 A Victorian mahogany sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1582 A Krit Choy oil on board of a panda with bamboo 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1583 24 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea ware £40.00 - £60.00
1584 An ornate brass oil lamp £150.00 - £180.00
1585 A collection of paintings, drawings, prints etc including works by Alf O'Brien (1912-1988) £20.00 - £30.00
1586 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet £250.00 - £300.00
1587 A large collection of crested china £25.00 - £35.00
1588 18 Victorian match strikers £20.00 - £30.00
1589 Approximately 36 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses £30.00 - £40.00
1590 A mahogany inlaid corner cabinet £150.00 - £180.00
1591 A pair of early 20th century panels, one signed Sincerely Mary Pickford and the other entitled 'Honeymoon in Venice' £20.00 - £30.00
1592 A heavy metal figure lamp base (will need rewiring) £30.00 - £40.00
1593 A mahogany inlaid bureau £20.00 - £40.00
1594 A 19th century Chinese 'Family Depiction' watercolour on rice paper, signed, a/f £30.00 - £50.00
1595 2 Royal Albert Old Country Roses 3 tier cake stands and a 2 tier cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
1596 An oak Priory style lead glazed book case £30.00 - £40.00
1597 A 19th century mahogany linen press £400.00 - £500.00
1598 A good armchair and matching stool £30.00 - £40.00
1599 A Victorian prayer chair with new upholstery £20.00 - £30.00
1600 A mahogany Pembroke table £20.00 - £30.00
1601 A carved cutlery table and  cutlery £30.00 - £50.00
1602 A pair of 19th century mahogany framed arm chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1603 2 walking sticks, a parasol and an umbrella £10.00 - £20.00
1604 A small mahogany Pembroke table £20.00 - £30.00
1605 An oak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
1606 A 2 drawer writing table £20.00 - £30.00
1607 An elbow chair and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1608 A pine 2 drawer table £20.00 - £30.00
1609 26 pieces of gold edged dinner ware £30.00 - £40.00
1610 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £15.00
1611 A small kneehole desk £20.00 - £40.00
1612 17 albums of mixed stamps £20.00 - £30.00

1613 An Edwardian arm chair £20.00 - £40.00
1614 An Ashworth ironstone china meat platter, flying bird pattern, 19th century £20.00 - £30.00
1615 A circular carved oak table £30.00 - £50.00
1616 An anatomical skeleton £40.00 - £60.00
1617 A pine wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1618 A 58 piece canteen of Viners Kings Royale pattern cutlery £30.00 - £50.00
1619 An early 19th century cased violin and bow, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1620 An early 19th century cased violin with 2 bows, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1621 Approximately 50 pieces of Booth's blue and white dinner ware, some a/f £30.00 - £50.00
1622 A mahogany drop leaf table £30.00 - £50.00
1623 A good quality extending dining table and 6 chairs in pale mahogany £40.00 - £60.00
1624 Approximately 50 pieces of Copeland Chinese Rose pattern tea and dinner ware £30.00 - £50.00
1625 A Captain's chair £20.00 - £30.00
1626 A mahogany serpentine front writing desk £30.00 - £50.00
1627 A large bust of a composer £30.00 - £50.00
1628 A pair of ornate table lamps (will need rewiring) £80.00 - £120.00
1629 A tall and slim 19th century mahogany book case £400.00 - £600.00
1630 A signed and dated (1958) limited edition screen print entitled 'Dolls', No.15 of 15 by Helen Howie A.R.C.A. (worked for the BBC as an artist and illustrator) £30.00 - £50.00
1631 A 19th century spinning wheel £40.00 - £60.00
1632 A mahogany china cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1633 4 boxed Royal Albert Old Country roses items being, jug, vase, milk jug and sugar bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1634 A pair of Pompeian beauty advertising panels, original prints depicting Mary Pickford and Margarite Clark £20.00 - £30.00
1635 A large Chinese vase, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1636 A marble top wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1637 A brass jam pan and a copper pan £10.00 - £20.00
1638 A signed French artist proof lithograph of Rodeo scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1639 A mahogany dressing table £20.00 - £30.00
1640 A large ceramic clock case £20.00 - £30.00
1641 A mixed media Cornish school painting entitled '2 red boats, Padstow', signed J C and dated 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
1642 A standard lamp and an oval mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1643 An astragal glazed corner cabinet £100.00 - 
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£120.00
1644 A Henri Matisse Heliogravure print from Verve Revue 1948 entitiled 'Deux Fillettes, Fond Corall, jardin bleu' (Two girls coral background, blue garden) signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1645 A bird decorated jug and basin set £15.00 - £20.00
1646 An Edwardian walnut cabinet with top cupboard and 3 drawers £30.00 - £40.00
1647 A Cornish school abstract entitled '3 boats Newlyn', dated October 1980 £20.00 - £30.00
1648 A Jean Cocteau Copie D'Eprevue print entitled 'Le Marin Bleau II' signed in coloured pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1649 A French artist proof lithograph of steeple chase racing scene by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1650 A Salvador Dali etching on arches rag woven paper entitled 'Cervantes', published by Templeton & Rawlings 1968, signed on the publishers label on verso' £40.00 - £60.00
1651 A Pablo Picasso print entitled 'Couple' (possibly proof for printers approval) signed in pencil, Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1652 A large mixed lot of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1653 A large old butchers block £40.00 - £60.00
1654 2 barometers £10.00 - £20.00
1655 A Jackson performer electric guitar £100.00 - £150.00
1656 A 1962-66 Vox Ace-superace custom left handed electric guitar, very rare £100.00 - £150.00
1657 A Hondo II professional electric bass guitar, serial no. 0110107 £40.00 - £60.00
1658 A STAGG universe of music electric bass guitar £40.00 - £60.00
1659 A framed and glazed Edward Landseer engraving 'The Pits' £20.00 - £30.00
1660 An oil on canvas 'Swans on pond' £35.00 - £45.00
1661 An oil on canvas nude signed Rupert Bonham-Carter £20.00 - £30.00
1662 A cased model of a galleon with presentation plaque reading 'presented to Miss Wren, April 1938' £40.00 - £60.00
1663 2 walking sticks £10.00 - £20.00
1664 A pine table with painted base £20.00 - £30.00
1665 A large Chinese vase, a/f £100.00 - £120.00
1666 A 19th century oil on canvas 'Landscape and River' signed J Herrin £150.00 - £180.00
1667 A model aeroplane on base £20.00 - £30.00
1668 An Edwardian cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1669 A George III 8 day long case automaton clock by John Spinks, Revesby (Lincolnshire) case dated M Allenby 1773 £300.00 - £400.00
1670 An oak barometer £30.00 - £40.00

1671 A 1920's oil on board village scene, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1672 9 Victorian match strikers (6 with silver tops) and 2 advertising examples £20.00 - £30.00
1673 A WW1 French bayonet £80.00 - £120.00
1674 A Victorian rosewood cabinet £400.00 - £500.00
1675 2 wall mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
1676 An oak astragal glazed corner cabinet £100.00 - £120.00
1677 8 Victorian matchstrikers including silver topped owl and overlaid cut glass example £20.00 - £30.00
1678 A 19th century drop leaf mahogany table £30.00 - £40.00
1679 A 19th century mahogany Pembroke table £30.00 - £50.00
1680 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1681 7 original prints for the schoolroom by B Midderigh-Bockhorst, circa 1923 £80.00 - £120.00
1682 A good acoustic guitar in soft case £20.00 - £30.00
1683 A collection of maps including Derby, Stockport etc £10.00 - £20.00
1684 An art pottery carafe £15.00 - £20.00
1685 2 old cabin trunks £20.00 - £30.00
1686 A revolving desk chair £20.00 - £30.00
1687 A beige ground Keshan rug, 2.3 x 1.6 mtrs £60.00 - £80.00
1688 A mahogany wall hanging cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1689 A metal cauldron £10.00 - £20.00
1690 A pair of garden urns £20.00 - £40.00
1691 A framed and glazed moorland scene signed Coulson £15.00 - £20.00
1692 A good quality modern cabinet with drawer base and cupboard top £30.00 - £50.00
1693 A beige ground Zeigler rug, 1.9 x 1.4 mtrs £40.00 - £60.00
1694 A good quality modern nest of 3 tables £20.00 - £30.00
1695 A good quality modern 4 door sideboard £30.00 - £50.00
1696 A limited edition hand coloured etching No.4 of 50, entitled 'Terrace in Spain' by Pip Carpenter, signed in pencil £20.00 - £30.00
1697 A framed and glazed still life print, signed Sfeltz '89, 6 of 20 £50.00 - £60.00
1698 A writing slope with 2 secret drawers £20.00 - £40.00
1699 An oak Pembroke table £20.00 - £30.00
1700 A pair of framed and glazed continental street scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1701 An oak 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
1702 A glazed book case top £20.00 - £30.00
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1703 A Norfolk naive pastel beach scene by W H Ford £20.00 - £30.00
1704 A gilt framed oil on canvas of cattle by lake, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1705 An ivory 'Mon Cheri Inc'  wedding gown with train and applique decoration, size 14 £20.00 - £40.00
1706 An ivory wedding gown with train and beaded top, size 14 £20.00 - £40.00
1707 A cream evening gown and a burgundy evening gown £20.00 - £30.00
1708 A 'Forever Yours' pink gown and a purple gown £20.00 - £30.00
1709 A Purple size 14 evening gown and a pale pink evening gown £20.00 - £30.00
1710 A leather western style jacket with fringes £15.00 - £20.00
1711 An army great coat £20.00 - £30.00
1712 A military dress tunic and cap £20.00 - £30.00
1713 A Coverall flying suit £10.00 - £20.00
1714 A purple gown with stole and 3 short evening/cocktail dresses £20.00 - £30.00
1715 A carved oak double pedestal desk £80.00 - £120.00
1716 A large book case £20.00 - £30.00
1717 A large carved oak book case £40.00 - £60.00
1718 An oak corner cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1719 Approximately 90 pieces of Bavarian china dinner ware £30.00 - £50.00
1720 A large 4 door oak dresser with inlaid detail £400.00 - £600.00
1721 An early 20th century wheel chair £30.00 - £50.00
1722 A lace makers cushion on stand, lace bobbins and other accessories £50.00 - £70.00
1723 An inlaid coffee table £15.00 - £20.00
1724 A white marble fire surround £40.00 - £60.00
1725 A vintage Collaro portable record player £10.00 - £20.00
1726 3 old mirrors £20.00 - £30.00
1727 A Victorian mahogany inlaid loo table, in excellent condition £60.00 - £80.00
1728 2 military campaign beds £10.00 - £20.00
1729 An oak corner cabinet £15.00 - £20.00
1730 A set of 6 19th century mahogany dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1731 An oil on board signed M Donnington £10.00 - £20.00
1732 A framed and glazed tapestry of wading birds £15.00 - £20.00
1733 3 bamboo chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1734 A large elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
1735 An antique painted pine wardrobe £70.00 - £90.00

1736 An oil on board street scene signed H Bennett £10.00 - £20.00
1737 An oak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
1738 A vintage metal stair gate £10.00 - £20.00
1739 A framed and glazed 19th century engraving £10.00 - £20.00
1740 A framed and glazed Chinese silk embroidery and an unframed example £15.00 - £20.00
1741 An oil on canvas country scene £10.00 - £20.00
1742 A 2 over 3 oak chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1743 2 spirit decanter, a licquer decanter and a vinegar bottle £10.00 - £20.00
1744 A Beulle side table £80.00 - £120.00
1745 A Georgian mahogany wash stand with jug and basin £20.00 - £30.00
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